140.82

24,00

= | PHASE- | Rl;/fAIL (Basement 1st, 2nﬁ, 3rd, Lower Ground, Ground, Upper Ground, 1st & 2nd Floor)
= | PHASE- | &(ESIDENTIAL (4th to 31;3/[ Floor ) & EWS (4th TO 7th Floor)
mem | PHASE- Il |/MULTIPLEX, OFFICE (Tﬁird & Fourth Floor) & SERVICED APARTMENTS (6th TO 19th Floor)
[ (g)[TowWER-2
5th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
6th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
7th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 CONVENIENT SHOPS ABSTRACT
8th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 Z
e ErE aut e = . Total nos. Of shops 74? Nos. (Approx) INACRES | INSQMT.
10th FLOOR 555 984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 Out of 747 shops, conwvenient shops at first floor = 02 shops near each tower TOTAL SITE AREA 7.44375 | 30123.787
11th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 AREA = 79.88 sqm i.e. 0.22% of proposed residential FAR PERMISSIBLE PROPOSED
12th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 INACRES | INSQMT. IN SQMT.
14th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
15th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 GROUND COVERAGE (60% OF TOTAL SITE AREA) 4.46625 18074.272 17734.419
16th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 POPULATION STATEMENT OR @ 60% | OR @ 60% | OR @ 58.87%
17th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 POPULATION BREAKUP FAR @ 350% 26.05313 | 105433.256
18th REFUGE FLOOR 527.466 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 TOTAL TOTAL -
T SRE PR ey = APARMENT IN | apARMENT 1| TOTAL APARMENT | MAIN POPULATION TOTAL EWS POPULATION|  TOTAL ADDITIONAL 12% F.A.R FOR LEED GOLD RATING 0.89325 | 3614.854
20th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sqmt. 5 SR TOWER G | Toweruz | P =ik CTEDS {1ED FERSCRILINTY AEARMENTIN i 2 FERSGHLNITIEOEULATION]  (ro1aL F.A.R (350+12% = 362%) 26.94638 | 109048.111 | 109038.582
_ T AT - il - BLOCK BLOCK BLOCK (A) (B=AXS5) EWS BLOCK (C) (D=CX2) (E = B+D) OR @ 362% |OR @ 362% | OR_ @ 361.96%
U 22nd FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 1 2BHK 83 80 163 815 815 5 '
c</t) 23rd FLOOR 565,081 pp— Squmt. 5 5 3BAK 2 50 102 510 510 COMMERCIAL AREA @ 70% MIN. OF TOTAL SITE AREA 5.21063 21086.651
- 24th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 3 EWS 47 94 Y OR@ 70% | OR @ 70%
o- 25th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sg.mt. 5 E i SERVICE 54 RESIDENTIAL AREA @ 30% MAX OF TOTAL SITE AREA 2.23313 9037.136
26th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sg.mt. 5 < POPULATION 0 0
L ~ BOUNDARY WALL 134.11 OTH ERS LAN D 27th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 " T T T = T ey = T - OR @ 30% | OR @ 30%
7 SUNDARY WALL = 23000 - BOUNDARY WALL 7 oo EE RN 527,466 e o - =] COMMERCIAL F.A.R AREA @ 70% MIN. OF TOTAL PROPOSED F.A.R 76333.677 |  77042.236
— TS A - < L . 29th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 = PROPGSED DENSTY PPA 555 OR @ 70% | OR @ 70.64%
****************** = “““ 6M WL”I:E)\EEI\Ifl01T8%FSAI\EI\L/IE FTP « 30th FLOOR =L 0.000 Sq.mt. 5 & PERMISSIBLE DENSITY PPA| 600 10% | |RESIDENTIAL F.A.R AREA @ 30% MAX. OF TOTAL PROPOSED F.A.R 32714.433 |  31996.346
~~~~~~~ = - SN : sl S = = RESIDENTIAL COMPONENT FOR DENSITY CALCULATION @ 30% OF THIS SITE AREA = 2. : 0 0
OO 3 LVL +450 SETBACK/ . MACHINE ROOM LVL 0.000 106.670 Sg.mt. 0 = T e 1] FESIDERTIL @ 222312 ACRES ' QR 0% | DR 224
:i F JBASEMENT LINE TOTAL (U) 14398.536 106.670 Sq.mt. 130 <§( [ PHASE- V| OFFICE & SERVICED APARTMENTS | No's. OF UNITS (MAIN) 265
o r E = o %—' No's. OF UNITS (EWS) 15% % OF MAIN UNITS (265) 47
/ u [ o OTHERS LAND No's. OF ROOM S FOR SERVICE PERSONAL TOTAL = 27 10% OF MAIN UNITS (265) 27
o I RET All BlﬂCK - R 3 A - 30% OF TOTAL SITE AREA 2233 | 9037.136
3 3 o | o (I]EWS (@ 15 % of total units) ORGANISED GREEN AREA (15% ON 30% OF TOTAL SITE AREA) 1355.570 |  1375.721
| ~ ] —-- 5th FLOOR 371.234 0.000 Sq.mt. 15 BOUNDARY WALL A .
3l q:/ - 6th FLOOR 371.234 0.000 Sq.mt. 15 N " e e — — ——f——
= - w ) 7th FLOOR 371.234 0.000 Sqg.mt. 15 N | :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::GésigéNK::::::::::::::::::::::::: OO vETeR
> =3 g - MACHINE ROOM & OHT 0.000 52.138 Sq.mt. 0 S acEror L L GREENAREA LVLA600 MM [T CL g
o |- I (CR= = :I:/ - TOTAL (2) 1189.815 52.138 Sq.mt. 47 o HSD YARD B — . TOTALACHIEVED | o wran | capper | SPOUND UNITS
g o B é E \ RETA[[ Bl“CK = R2 = TOTAL [1=5+T+U) 31996.346 5999.046 Sg.mt. ©o T s S | S.NO. FLOORs COVERED AREA AREA ARea | COVERAGE |  Sq.mt. (No's)
=z : o MULT]PLEX i';%// - () (H) (1 () — | rm“- E——— ﬁ*ﬁ\éﬁ%%%%— — e 21454.770 =
21 ot + s TOTAL [D=R+1)]  109038.582 | 57027.526| 55955.594| 17734.419] Sq.mt. < =<1 6000 ROAD-IN:SLOPE L [PASEMENT 0.000 : 59.mt.
8 g \%/:'é/g/ o TOTAL ACHIEVED BUILT UP AREA (L=G+H) 166066.108 Sq.mt. = = BASEMENT LINE SLOPE 1:10, H= 6.0 M, 2 |BASEMENT-2 0.000 e Sq.mt.
L L L] :Ei;g/“/ PARKING REQUIRED - [ ______ LENGTH=/23.00 - 3 BASEMENT-3 0.000 6833.206 Sq.mt.
19 ~EX L :‘Zﬁ - Commercial ECS @ 50 Sgm of carpet area (1/50) 1119 No's oz o) g c'-}Jj A RETA"'/COMMERC'AL/OFF!CE/SERV'CEAPARTMENT
e I " TERRACE| | \\QTP/E/ o Residential ECS @ 0.5 per unit (Upto 100 sqm of carpet area) (on163 Units) (A) 82 No's g g ) < = ERESEREREE e FLOO.R (Retail) SRR LR I SRR T N S
. n g AT VL. +21650 MM| \Ig;_'/% W Residential ECS @ 1 per unit (ABOVE 100 sqm of carpet area) (on 102 Units) (A) 102 No's Z ZI E 2 RGN BN (hetail] - atalac GiE ottt S,k
= = CL L L L Q| @ TOTALPARKING REQUIRED| 1303 e S Sl — 7 UPPER GROUND FLOOR (Retail) 10797.615 0.000 | 7375.127 Sg.mt.
e : g2 =S| o 59% OF TOTAL PARKING IS RESERVED FOR EWS (BASEMENT-1) [(A)X5% 65 No's O O = MACHINE RM ACHINE 8 1st FLOOR (Retail) —ELARD O | S8ES St
2S5 gl o S ROVIDED PARKING @ af-. TERRACE TERRACY L 9 2nd FLOOR (Retail) 11201.163 0.000 8448.833 Sq.mt.
UMTY / MACHIN :\? E Fles e ) E e ey T ‘ ‘ +3¢;01 [ 10 3rd FLOOR (Lower LVL Multi.plex)+0ffi. ce 3809.360 49.622 1702.239 Sq.mt.
- RM,JTEESfCE \:/ g i BASEMENT-L (FULLY STACK) e == E = : & - 11 4th FLOOR (Upper LVL Multiplex)+Office 5593.896 65.558 | 4622.341 Sq.mt.
- ' = Y ' [ 12 [5th FLOOR (SERVICE FLOOR) 813.777 526.699 | 660.226 Sq.mt.
o I +32050 MM it/ 8 BASEMENT_Z (PARTIALLY STACK) 16983.130 32 531 632 < | 3} B34B2+B14L.G+G+UG+FE+SE+TE+4TH TO 7TH S Lonta i e ey -
o 5 — T ® 3 BASEMENT-3 (PARTIALLY STACK) 6850.730 32 214 233 N : o
el oD e TOTALNO. OF CAR's PROVIDED| 1251 1347 w |- §I % \ HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 34.450 MTRS Y 5o Lo SO £ L it DE0 | 160 Skt At
0 I = :Ii/ =) < NOTE:- TANDEM CAR PARKS NOT CALCULATED IN ECS CALCULATION 59 ¥ I\ v AVayg Vv A <A Vav A TERRACE § X S = |— > (St FLOOR 1445823 0000 | 109313 5q.mt. 32
o = VX ~ — == ' 28t "~ L 34450 MM B w5 = 16 |9th FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096313 Sq.mt. 32
= A 5 o | It/ > A= Ry & ~ 75} 17 10th FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32
= RET All BLOCK -~ R4 - = ? & f( | = S Qs = 18 |11th FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32
= X - \é—' k L 19 [12th FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32
= |.. I UGYE = < i %I:/ - % . I o 20 14EI'H FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096.313 sg :: 32
< MUMTY / MACHINE : ] S - AN N — ~ : : : —

5 I ] R TERRACE s | — 3 . N 21 |15THFLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32
= 505 AT LVL. o] a——la | © l" 2 16TH FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32
(p) \\«ﬂ; +114750 MM = = = J . 3 o 23 17TH FLOOR 1445.823 0.000 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32
oC \;/fg =1 2 j\/ S : o N 24 |18THFLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096313 Sq.mt. 32
%ﬂ Z\v‘i f"l_ 1 =] - - ' em K \ 25 [19THFLOOR 1445.823 0.000 | 1096.313 Sq.mt. 32

- g L LVL -7050 |- - = | | 26 |MACHINE ROOM LVL 0.000 211.900 Sq.mt.

E; 18 % ' SERVICED B i OTH ERS LAN D 2 : R % TOTAL[R]]  77042.236 _ |51028.480 | 55955.594 | 17734.419 | Sq.mt. 416
¥ — e - =~ S — B RESIDENTIAL
E S = . D E - . ) o (a)|[LOWER GROUND FLOOR 154.193 0.000 Sq.mt.
’%é ] AP ARTMENT 2 70.40 2 : = O (b)|GROUND FLOOR 114,932 0,000 Sq.mt,
\1\ i ; PEN TO SKY PEN TO = ﬁBOUNDARY WALL 76000 o 8 {c)]UPPER GROUND FLOOR 75.718 0.000 Sg.mt.
= ! " (d)[1st FLOOR 74.781 0.000 Sq.mt.
s |3 BlﬂCK g URTYARD €0 YARD N GREENARBALVL MU0 MM oo B e GREEN AREALVL OO MM A = ¥ (e)[2nd FLOOR 75,801 0,000 Sq.mt.
-3 S ELOW BELOW S A OGN e e Al SEY : kel s
L e S D-IN.S S ) [ | (f)|3rd FLOOR PLAN (Service Floor) Sq.mt.
Q *Iv I S T S EXIT FROMLYL-7050 PE 1:1 DTH =6 o /9 4 Py = (g)[4th FLOOR PLAN (Community) 864.274 472.679 Sg.mt.
P - N 6TH TO 19TH FLOOR o MUY LEVEL «© ] - | _© i =t —5 TOTAL (S) 1437.192 5733.568 Sq.mt.
Q i I EIGHT OF BUILDING = 105.600 M S TR — 2 \> | BASEMENT-Y /) ) ) YENGTH=s2.00 ) ) ) [ BASEMERTUNE [/ () [T | f— <
- - CLEAR HEIGHT ? < S 2 ) ) <
Tj/?l BELOW = f = - (—— — =)
i s g = = o>/o - - \ (f)[TOWER-1
nh : E g | 1 A RETA]L Bl,o‘:l( = 3 4th FLOOR 572.266 0.000 Sg.mt. 5
J+\ ¥l o ~ P | = r =3 =
A 3RD & 4TH FLOOR ® . B2+BT+EG+G+UGA S / =) w ; RETAI[ BLOCK - R3 Sth FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
3o i p WM@fn RS g =/5 1996 6th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
: = ] W,ﬁﬁﬂ‘iﬁy :Z_j o = ILDING ~ 7th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
S ] )Aj 5 /5 © - M i Y - 8th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
: = N =a N ' . N = 9th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
: ! RETAI[ g CPkN GORRIDGR ATI411800 M | OPEN CORRIDOR AT +11£00 MM o L 10th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 sq.mt, 5
- E OPEN TO SKY N BN BN . N BN N . T T -, - T - — N N N . . N . J gt" 11th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
= I Bl, K R2 s S r—— - LVL.+103650 MM LVL.+103650 MM - 12th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
|- N = s N OURTYAR l (il = 14th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
=\ I S8 > W asmM At o fenw R e e — 15th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
>l B2+B1+LG+G+UG+FF+SF =3 Q « O 45M CLEAR HE|GHT OPEN K VL -1 16th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
°<‘ \iﬁ} 1 e s CLE?:Lgﬁ,VGHT BELOW C ()|U RTYARD RE lDENTlAL RE lDENTlAL 17th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sg.mt. 5
a | TERRACE (T03) . 2 = LVL -1850 | 18th REFUGE FLOOR 527.466 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
% /f\\ g = BRI JA3600 A = S o | TOWER 1 TOWER 2 19th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
A A — - -~ -
Q L] I MUMTY / MACHINE i Q - OPEN CORRIDOR AT +11800 MM ' OPEN CORRIDOR AT +11800 MM 2(1): e = i :2:: =
L . i AT LVL. QS: N - m . . N NN NN NN NN BN S B e Ee . y R N R L NN NOR NN N — 22nd FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
- 109000MM = o ] J : : mt.
* |2 o toners | 53 Sz | respamaro 5 e - e
o £ Sl o 4th TO 31st FLOOR - el 5th TO 31st FLOOR ’ ’ —
i o g8 HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 103.650 MTRS - 3 - 3 HEIGHT OF BUILDING = 103.650 MTRS 0 Sl - 0.000 59.mt. >
Ll S = }/ ‘ < o < o 26th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
i I = ; = = / o 8 o 8 27th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
éi\\‘v} S| < 28th REFUGE FLOOR 527.466 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
A - é é RET All, B[,OCK - Rl — 5 ol ) llEﬂl wivll, "E IR llElllll 29th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
- : § S > D PP\ YN 30th FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
- =| 2 : = 31st FLOOR 555.984 0.000 Sq.mt. 5
- 5| g _ RET All' BLOCK - 1 MACHINE ROOM LVL 0.000 106.670 Sq.mt. 0
gi 1 | TOTAL (T) 14970.802 106.670 Sq.mt. 135
E% I g o \ %5 +
=3k p Y 2 J;—\k DING = 20:50
=) S35 o Tiw s
; 7”<J‘ : X = 4{ \
- O
ol (5 g E 0 E ‘ \\ OPEN CORRIDOR AT +11800 MM - OPEN CORRIDOR AT +11800 MM
= — 7 << |
(4] = . .rL.,
% @J I"_'T o 5 4 S T 3| W= 4500 MM, g S 6M WIDE MOTORABLE FTP BAggmaﬁl(l./lNE LVL +450
% 5 {Jg&_ 0 T=300 MM,R=150 MM : 3 LEVEL+450 MM %
: ' |
IS5 : BASEMENT LINE i ‘ ‘ o
- B DROP OFF / | e I LBOUNDARY WALL LBOUNDARY WALL LBOUNDARY WALL P 12.78 y 19.08
60004 Rieel N SASEMENT i\ OPEN CORRIDOR AT +11800 MM ENTRY PLAZA SETBACK LINE 1 000~ 7 7 H NOTES:
] . AT LVL +450 L 31.85 o ALLLIFTS SHALL HAVE 100% POWER BACK-UP.
P | W w h.,q W EEIRIEIEN 7 o ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS SHALL BE AS PER PROVISION OF NBC.
ly ! _ —— L ‘I 60 ‘I 0 e FIRE-FIGHTING / SAFETY PROVISIONS WILL BE AS PER RELEVANT NBC PROVISIONS.
= t — — - \... .-... ””””””””””” hd o BASEMENT AREA SHALL HAVE MECHANICALLY VENTILATED AS PER RELEVANT CODE.
-] = e GREEN AREA LVL +600 MM s o ALLTOILETS ARE VENTILATED AS PER HARYANA BUILDING CODE 2017.
B 6M WIDE M N (19000026060 o BUILDING HAS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM WHEREVER REQUIRED BY NBC.
A 7500 \L LE OTORABLE FTP s SETBACK = | LT e BUILDING WILL BE DESIGNED (STRUCTURES) AS PER RELEVANT I.S. CODES FOR
o ) —) N TTT——— LBVEl 4 pop oI —prppn. e, - 2RIBACK, ) B s EARTHQUAKE RESISTANCE.
ENT VEL +450 MM ETBACK LINE BASEMENT '-I/NE A ESEAROER o ALL HIGH RISE BUILDING ARE INTERCONNECTED THROUGH CORRIDOR / BRIDGES.
o~ RY ..'.'.'. E | Eg SITE AREA FOR FAR / GC 7 44375 ACRES o SOLAR PANELS OF REQUIRED CAPACITY SHALL BE PROVIDED ON ROOF TOP AS PER
e R . HAREDA /ZONING NORMS.
2 1 «;8 o ONE EXTERNAL WALL TOWARDS BALCONY SIDE IN ANY ONE OF THE ROOMS IN
LR RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT SHOULD BE IN 1 HR. FIRE RATED WITH PROVISION OF
- igi; o OTHERS LAND APPROVED FAR 3.62 SPRINKLER ON INTERNAL SIDE OF THE SAME WALL.
Pt N e ALL HANDICAP RAMPS WITH RAILING.
Ll 0 APPROVED RESI. FAR 31996.346 SQ.MTS.
S I APPROVED COMM. FAR 77042.236]  SQ.MTS T B
R - - - - )
|
67.58 1
2 M WIDE SE RERA Registration Related - M3M CORNERWALK
(=]
8 R VICE RO TABLE 2.0
(=]
«® J AD S.No. BLOCK/TOWER EXISTING RERA REGISTERED DETAIL (REGN. NO. 17 OF 2018 DTD. DETAIL OF APPLIED AREA FOR RESISTRATION PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT:
S I T E P L Q N 24.01.2018 IS0 9001:2008
1 2 M W FLOORS MAIN USE | CARPET AREA | FAR (sq mtr) FLOORS MAIN USE CARPET AREA |FAR (Sq mtr) _
Management
IDE SERV (sa.mts.) (A) | (B) (sa.mts.) (A1)|  (BY)
I C E R O A D 1 |Retail Block-R1 LGF, GF, UG, FF,SF Retail 6744 LGF, GF, UG,FF,SF |Retail 2739 ACPL Design Lt gnmenns
. . . www.acplonline.com - contact@acplonline.com .
2 |[Retail Block-R2 LGF,GF,UG,FF,SF Retail 10081 LGF,GF,UG,FF,SF |Retail 0 ,, F conezenon Fiovot 1 2dGadoee
3 |Retail Block-R3 LGF,UG, FF,SF Retail 4690 43294.32(LGF,UG, FF,SF Retail 2911 PRORCT
2 L 4 L REVISED BUILDING PLAN OF MIXED LAND
1 8M W 4 |Retail Block-R4 LGF,UG, FF,SF Retail 2908 LGF,UG, FF,SF Retail 0 USE COLONY UNDER TOD POLICY
- - - o
I DE 5 |Retail Block-R5 LGF,UG, FF Retail 992 LGF,UG, FF Retail 262 IN COMMERCIAL ZONE (70% COMMERCIAL
E 65744.262 AND 30% RESIDENTIAL) MEASURING
B E L T 6 |Retail Block-R6 LGF, GF, UG,FF,SF |Retail 3070 7.44375 ACRES(LIENCE NO.121 OF 2008
7 |[Multiplex Block 3rd & 4th Multiplex 2930 DATED 14-06-2008) IN SECTOR-74 BEING
- - DEVELOPED BY PROMPT ENGINEERING PVT.
8 |Offices Block 3rd ,4th & 5th Office 4190 LTD.GURUGRAM MANESAR URBAN COMPLEX.
9 |Service Apartment 6th to 19th Service Apartment 14254
10 |Residential Apartment 4th to 31th Residential Apartment 23561
TOTAL 25414 43294.32 53917 65744.262
GRAND TOTAL OF CARPET AREA (A +A1) 79331
OWNER/AUTH. SIGNATURE
DRAWING TITLE
GRAND TOTAL OF F.A.R. (B +B1) 109038.582 RERA REGISTRATION RELATED
SITE PLAN
DRAWING NO. A_OO‘] SCALE :- 1:300
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